M090612
Portwell, Inc.
4F, No. 186, Jian-Yi Rd., Chung-Ho City,
235 Taipei, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-77318888
Fax: +886-2-82271109
E-mail: info@portwell.com.tw
http: //www.portwell.com.tw

(R). PEB-2131VG2A.ESB.N270.945GSE.ICH7.w/DDRII
SDRAM/VGA/LVDS/Dual GbE/Audio
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No.
B6901970
QTY Description
USB Cable1
B7866130 COM port cable1
OPTIONAL
PEB-2131VG2A
 High Definition audio with 2-channel amplifier@6W
 Low profile rear I/O supports thin client application
VGA port
Compact Flash socket
DC In
Line-out, Line-in & Mic header
Dual Gigabit Ethernet ports
Two USB ports
24-bit LVDS port
Line-out
Four COM ports
Two SATA Ports
Mini-PCI Express socket
Intel® 945GSE
Intel® AtomTM N270
Intel® ICH7M
HDD Power
connector
DC 12V Input
KB/MS header
I/O
MIO Two SATA ports and RS232 x4 with power as pin header type
Ethernet Two Gigabit Ethernet with RJ45 connectors, IEEE802.3 10/100/1000BASE-T
Compliant
Keyboard & Mouse PS/2 Keyboard & Mouse with on board pin header
USB 2 x USB 2.0 ports and 4 x USB with header
Audio High Definition Audio with Audio Amplifier (one Line-out jack and Line-out/
Line-in/Mic-in header)
Rear I/O
VGA port
DC in
Line-out
Two USB ports